
Timetable & Map 

April - October 2015

TIMETABLE

MAP

1st April 2015 until 31st August 2015 1st September 2015 until 30th September 2015

1st October 2015 until 31st October 2015
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        First Tour         Last Tour

Oxford Railway Station  09.30 Then 17.00 Then 18.00*

Gloucester Green Bus Stn.  09.35 every 17.05 every 18.05*

Christchurch/St Aldates      09.50 10 17.20 15 18.20*

Queens College/High St.  09.55 mins 17.25 mins 18.25*

Trinity College/Broad St   10.00 until 17.40 until 18.40*

*PLEASE NOTE: The last FULL COMPLETE tour will depart stop 60 minutes prior

        First Tour        Last Tour

Oxford Railway Station  09.30 09.48 Then 17.00 Then 18.00*

Gloucester Green Bus Stn.  09.35 09.53 every 17.05 every 18.05*

Christchurch/St Aldates      09.50 10.08 12 17.20 15 18.20*

Queens College/High St.  09.55 10.13 mins 17.25 mins 18.25*

Trinity College/Broad St   10.00 10.28 until 17.40 until 18.40*

*PLEASE NOTE: The last FULL COMPLETE tour will depart stop 60 minutes prior

        First Tour        Last Tour

Oxford Railway Station  09.30 09.48  Then 17.00*

Gloucester Green Bus Stn.  09.35 09.53 every 17.05*

Christchurch/St Aldates      09.50 10.08 12 17.20*

Queens College/High St.  09.55 10.13 mins 17.25*

Trinity College/Broad St   10.00 10.28 until 17.40*

*PLEASE NOTE: The last FULL COMPLETE tour will depart stop 60 minutes prior

Continues throughout the winter; see Winter Brochure from 1st November 2015. 
Whilst we make every effort to operate on time, delays caused by traffic congestion 
& road works do occasionally occur. Local fares available between stops.
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13.15 Daily

Guide Friday / City 

Sightseeing Tourism Centre. 

Accommodation, Bookings, 

Guide Books, Maps, Tour 

Tickets & General Information.

Gloucester Green Bus Station, the City Sightseeing Oxford 
Tour departs from here 
frequently from BAY 14

Hop On & Off Stops

Tour Route

Direction Of Bus Route

College / Key Locations

Public Conveniences

Hotel Accommodation

Theatre/Concert Hall

Tourist Information Centre

Rail Station

Coach/Bus Station

One Way Arrows

Notable Buildings

Parking

Restricted Access Road

MAP KEY

1

1

are clearly marked along 
the route

Alice’s Shop

All Souls College

Ashmolean Museum

Balliol College

Blackfriars

Bodleian Library 

Brasenose College

Campion Hall

Carfax Tower

Christ Church College

Corpus Christi College

Covered Market

Exeter College

Green

Hertford College

Jesus College

Keble College

Lady Margaret Hall

Linacre

Lincoln College

Magdalen College

Manchester

Mans  eld College

Merton College

Museum of Oxford

New Bodleian Library

New College

New Theatre

College and Attractions Locations
Nuf  eld College

Oriel College

Oxford Union

Pembroke College

Regent’s Park College

River Cruises

Ruskin

Said Business School

Salters Steamers

Somerville

St. Anne’s

St. Antony’s

St. Benet’s Hall

St. Catherine’s College

St. Cross College

St. Edmund Hall

St. Hilda’s

St. Hugh’s

St. John’s College

St. Peter’s College

The Queen’s College

Trinity College

University College

Wadham College

William Morris 
Original Workshops

Wolfson

Worcester College
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